NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
NEW BEDFORD ’szﬂ/

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescnbed in the Ordinance of the
City, for the use of Water, _and,)I request that the water may be fyrnjshed through a
V4

SERVICE NV 2200 7z

at such rates as may from time Jto time be establlshed by the City.

I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent tocut off the supply ‘

'LYE 2
TELEPHONE 7700059 .

Size and kind of pipe.

Turned on Meter Set_ (¢

Reaaugs L e e D e R R ko) Location A, d_l—gé& (J%é) ........................................

Building rates__ BN A SR - ot s 1 AR

Cost of Service. $ 20:00... PR RS Paid ..




777 Plainville Rd.

Measures of 17 Curb Stop

E x hydrant on So side Plainville Rd.

W x W line Shawmut Ave.
From edge of road to curb stop
W x E side house

S x S line house

Work done: July 16, 2002

Measures taken: April 27, 2007

Norman Nichols

Ser. #32609

330.0 ft.
419.0 ft.
12.0 ft.
2.0 ft
77.6 ft.




